
Parking Lot Duty is an opportunity to raise 

money for student ministry events. Join us in 

the front parking lot on the dates and times 

listed below. 
 

 Thursday, Oct. 1 …… 5:30-7:15pm 

 Friday, Oct. 2 …….  6:00-7:45pm 

 Friday, Oct. 9 …….  5:30-7:15pm 

 Friday, Oct. 16 ……. 5:30-7:15pm 

 Friday, Oct. 23 ……. 5:30-7:15pm 

 Friday, Oct. 30 ……. 5:30-7:15pm 

 Friday, Nov. 6 …….  5:30-7:15pm 

 Friday, Nov. 20 ……. 5:30-7:15pm 

 Friday, Nov. 27…….  5:30-7:15pm 

 Friday, Dec. 4 …….  5:30-7:15pm 

  
  

Additional dates may be added once playoff schedules are determined. 


